CPANEL MARCH 2012

Internet Service Providers have said that it will be expensive to apply filter technology which would block pornography on web enabled devices, (with an option to actively

‘opt-in’ to access such content for over 18s).Would you be prepared to pay more for your internet usage, in order to fund the cost of this kind of 'opt-in' scheme, or not?
Base: All Respondents

Table 1

AGE Gender Region
West
Ang Bor | Cent | Gram | Gran HTV HTV Meri Scott | Tyne Uls | York |Coun
Total 18-34 | 35-44 | 45-54 | 55-64 | 65+ Male |Female lia der ral pian ada | West | Wales dian | London ish | Tees ter | shire try
Unweighted Total 519 56 64 127 165 106 265 253 50 3 57 4 41 18 19 57 161 15 9 9 42 31
Weighted Total 519 66 7 119 149 113 261 257 41 2 63 1 48 13 16 58 174 12 12 1 36 32
100% | 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% | 100%  100% | 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
Yes, | would be prepared to pay more 296 34 48 72 78 64 143 153 26 1 35 1 31 6 5 3 90 8 8 8 24 21
57% 52% 68% 60% 52% 57% 55% 60% 63% 39% 55% 100% 66% @ 43% 35%  54% 51% 69% 69% T74% 66% 66%
No, I would not be prepared to pay more 145 21 15 33 45 31 89 55 10 1 22 - 12 5 8 15 58 1 - 1 8 4
28% 32% 20% 28%  30% 28% 34% 21% 26% 61%  35% - 24%  36% 51%  25% 34% 1% - 9%  21% 13%
Don't know 76 10 8 14 27 16 28 48 5 - 6 - 5 3 2 12 25 2 4 2 5 7
15% 16% 12% 12%  18% 14% 1% 19% 11% - 10% - 10%  21% 14%  21% 14% 20% 31% 17% 13% 21%
Not stated 1 - - - - 1 1 * - - - - - - - - 1 - -
* - - - - 1% * * - - - - - - - - 1% - -
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Table 2

CPANEL MARCH 2012
Internet Service Providers have said that it will be expensive to apply filter technology which would block pornography on web enabled devices, (with an option to actively

‘opt-in’ to access such content for over 18s).Would you be prepared to pay more for your internet usage, in order to fund the cost of this kind of ‘opt-in' scheme, or not?
Base: All Respondents

Denomination CHURCHMANSHIP
New Roman Anglo-
Angl Bapt Indep | Metho Chur Pente Cath Cath Cath | Charis | Evan Low | Ortho Don't
Total ican ist | endent dist ches costal olic | URC |Other olic | Broad olic | matic | gelical | Liberal | Church dox | Radical | know
Unweighted Total 519 137 73 62 30 37 49 28 8 95 10 23 13 72 148 14 16 6 12 5
Weighted Total 519 144 42 31 48 30 48 148 12 17 10 19 60 70 116 14 14 5 9 3
100% 100%  100% 100%  100%  100% 100% 100%  100% 100% 100% 100%  100%  100%  100%  100% 100%  100% 100%  100%
Yes, | would be prepared to pay more 296 75 23 20 27 19 25 95 3 9 5 12 38 39 64 9 10 4 5 3
57% 52% 55% 65% 57% 62% 53% 64% 25%  56% 52% 64% 64% 56% 55% 68% 2% 85% 60%  83%
No, I would not be prepared to pay more 145 41 13 7 8 7 16 42 7 4 5 5 21 21 30 3 - - 2
28% 28% 30% 23% 17% 24% 33% 29% 63%  26% 47% 27% 35% 29% 26% 19% - - 23%
Don't know 76 27 6 4 13 4 7 11 1 3 * 2 1 1 22 2 4 1 1 1
15% 19% 15% 13% 21% 14% 14% 7% 13% 17% 2% 10% 1% 15% 19% 13% 28% 15% 16%  17%
Not stated 1 1 - - - - - - - * - - - - - - - - -
* 1% - - - - - - - 1% - - - - - - - - -
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